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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:04.46 473 H 26/11/23 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:05.01 461 H 13/01/24 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:05.31 455 H 15/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Newcastle 2

1:05.66 448 H 18/03/23 Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023 Durham Newcastle 3

1:05.89 443 H 15/06/24 Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24 North Shields Newcastle 3

1:06.18 437 H 17/06/23 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:07.98 403 H 16/09/23 Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 4

1:08.59 393 H 25/09/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022 Dunston Gates &Whick 3

1:09.01 386 H 18/12/22 Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

1:09.21 382 H 17/07/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet Dunston LC Gates &Whick 3

1:11.19 351 H 17/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Gates &Whick 2

1:11.23 351 H 08/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Gates &Whick 3

1:13.19 323 H 15/05/21 Gateshead & Whickham Dunston Gates &Whick 0

1:13.34 321 H 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Gates &Whick 3

1:14.90 301 H 26/09/21 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Gates &Whick 3

1:22.89 222 F 24/11/19 Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala Tynemouth Gates &Whick 3

1:23.29 219 H 11/01/20 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside New Year Meet 2020 Stanley Gates &Whick 3

1:26.83 193 H 12/01/19 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

1:29.06 179 H 16/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Tynemouth 3

1:29.55 176 F 18/11/18 TASC Winer Gala Tynemouth Pool Tynemouth 3

1:31.59 165 H 28/09/19 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019 South Shields Tynemouth 3

1:35.23 146 H 22/09/18 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Tynemouth 4

1:41.18 122 H 22/04/18 Newcastle Swim Tean Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Tynemouth 4
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1:05.89 443 H 15/06/24 Newcastle 10 Yr Anniversary Summer Sprint Meet 24 North Shields Newcastle 3

1:05.01 461 H 13/01/24 Newcastle Swim Team County Qualifier Meet 2024 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:04.46 473 H 26/11/23 Tynemouth ASC Autumn Meet 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:05.31 455 H 15/10/23 Bo Stockton Winter Swim Festival 2023 Billingham Newcastle 2

1:07.98 403 H 16/09/23 Newcastle ST Club Championships 2023 Tynemouth Newcastle 4

1:06.18 437 H 17/06/23 Newcastle Swim Team Summer Spectacular Sprint Meet Tynemouth Newcastle 3

1:05.66 448 H 18/03/23 Durham City Aquatics Not the Valentine Gala 2023 Durham Newcastle 3

1:09.01 386 H 18/12/22 Middlesbrough ASC December 2022 Meet Middlesbrough Newcastle 3

1:08.59 393 H 25/09/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Autumn Meet 2022 Dunston Gates &Whick 3

1:09.21 382 H 17/07/22 Gateshead & Whickham ASC Summer Meet Dunston LC Gates &Whick 3

1:13.34 321 H 10/04/22 Chester le Street ASC Open Meet 2022 Chester le Street Gates &Whick 3

1:11.23 351 H 08/01/22 Billingham New Year Meet Billingham Gates &Whick 3

1:11.19 351 H 17/10/21 BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2021 Billingham Gates &Whick 2

1:14.90 301 H 26/09/21 Billingham Autumn Meet Billingham Gates &Whick 3

1:13.19 323 H 15/05/21 Gateshead & Whickham Dunston Gates &Whick 0

1:23.29 219 H 11/01/20 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside New Year Meet 2020 Stanley Gates &Whick 3

1:22.89 222 F 24/11/19 Tynemouth ASC 2019 Winter Gala Tynemouth Gates &Whick 3

1:31.59 165 H 28/09/19 South Tyneside Autumn Meet 2019 South Shields Tynemouth 3

1:29.06 179 H 16/06/19 Middlesbrough 2019 June Meet Gala The Neptune Centre Tynemouth 3

1:26.83 193 H 12/01/19 Peterlee ASC & Derwentside ASC New Year Meet Stanley Tynemouth 3

1:29.55 176 F 18/11/18 TASC Winer Gala Tynemouth Pool Tynemouth 3

1:35.23 146 H 22/09/18 Newcastle Swim Team Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Tynemouth 4

1:41.18 122 H 22/04/18 Newcastle Swim Tean Invitational Shrimp Meet Stanley Tynemouth 4
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